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TEAM 1010 SET TO BRING YOU POWER BASEBALL DURING 2013 SEASON 

More Than a Dozen Broadcasts Scheduled for June and July 

 

PALM SPRINGS, CA – The Desert’s Hometown Team, the Palm Springs POWER, and the Coachella 

Valley’s Home for Sports, Team 1010 KXPS, are happy to announce they are once again joining forces. 

For the second-straight season, Team 1010 will be broadcasting a number of POWER baseball games 

throughout their summer-long campaign. 

"It's a perfect partnership to have the Coachella Valley’s hometown team on the valley’s hometown 

sports station,” said Andrew Starke, Owner of the POWER.  

Brian Jewett, General Manager of Team 1010, echoed those sentiments: "We are excited to have Power 

baseball return to Team 1010,” said Jewett. “We are looking forward to some great weekend play-by-

play action and hearing from some of the players and coaches on our local shows during the week." 

You can hear POWER Baseball on Team 1010 on these select dates: 

### 

 

If you have any additional questions or need more information about the upcoming POWER season, 

please call Chris Pisar at 760-778-4487 or email Chris at cpisar@palmspringspowerbaseball.com 

Sunday June 2  
Saturday June 8 
Sunday June 9 
Saturday June 15 
Sunday June 16* 
Sunday June 23 
Saturday June 29 
 
*Dates subject to change. 

 

Sunday June 30 
Sunday July 7* 
Sunday July 14 
Sunday July 21 
Saturday July 27 
Sunday July 28 
 


